
Bell City Prone League Match #22 Fired AUG. 28, 2012
Weather: CLEAR & warm AVERAGE No. of

matches Range Full Age

FRANCIS DAVE  (F)1 399.41 496.00 17 NG 72 Years, 4 Months, 5 Days400.00400.00 36.0036.00

RUSCIO CHET2 399.83 564.00 18 BC 66 Years, 3 Months, 7 Days200.00 200.00400.00 16.00 17.0033.00

DUKSA RICH3 399.50 388.00 12 BC 55 Years, 4 Months, 4 Days200.00 200.00400.00 18.00 15.0033.00

KILEY JOHN4 399.40 287.00 10 NG 50 Years, 9 Months, 15 Days400.00400.00 33.0033.00

NIEUWENHUIS BARRY (F)5 399.82 534.00 17 CAN 59 Years, 4 Months, 24 Days200.00 200.00400.00 17.00 15.0032.00

HENRY JEFF6 399.62 379.00 13 NG 47 Years, 8 Months, 23 Days400.00400.00 32.0032.00

FEKETE DAVE7 398.42 516.00 19 BC 55 Years, 4 Months, 5 Days200.00 200.00400.00 14.00 14.0028.00

FEKETE APRIL8 398.81 433.00 16 BC 28 Years, 1 Months, 5 Days200.00 200.00400.00 13.00 14.0027.00

TOMSEN GREG9 399.78 549.00 18 BC 65 Years, 7 Months, 5 Days200.00 200.00400.00 11.00 12.0023.00

LEE MARGOT10 398.00 90.00 4 MA 18 Years, 5 Months, 6 Days200.00 200.00400.00 12.00 11.0023.00

GRAF JOE11 398.56 471.00 16 MA 46 Years, 0 Months, 7 Days199.00 200.00399.00 18.00 17.0035.00

COPLEY RALPH12 399.00 33.00 1 MA 73 Years, 0 Months, 18 Days200.00 199.00399.00 17.00 16.0033.00

SNYDER PETE (F)13 397.53 441.00 17 NG 70 Years, 11 Months, 28 Days399.00399.00 33.0033.00

CLARK PATTI14 399.08 373.00 13 BC 58 Years, 7 Months, 20 Days199.00 200.00399.00 14.00 14.0028.00

SEKELLICK RON15 398.21 363.00 14 BC 65 Years, 10 Months, 8 Days199.00 200.00399.00 12.00 13.0025.00

MEMERY JAMES P.16 395.94 304.00 16 EW 72 Years, 6 Months, 24 Days200.00 199.00399.00 11.00 14.0025.00

PLASTER JOHN17 397.13 355.00 15 EW 68 Years, 8 Months, 4 Days200.00 199.00399.00 15.00 10.0025.00

MAZUR MIKE18 395.63 330.00 16 BC 16 Years, 5 Months, 10 Days200.00 199.00399.00 10.00 14.0024.00

McMULLEN DENNIS19 397.21 327.00 14 BC 68 Years, 11 Months, 0 Days200.00 199.00399.00 12.00 10.0022.00

LANGE BILL20 399.28 511.00 18 BC 63 Years, 3 Months, 8 Days199.00 200.00399.00 12.00 9.0021.00

WHELAN JIM     (F)21 396.80 226.00 10 NG 63 Years, 6 Months, 30 Days399.00399.00 20.0020.00

LAWCOCK DAVE22 396.10 236.00 10 NG 56 Years, 11 Months, 21 Days398.00398.00 30.0030.00

RICHMOND BILL   (F)23 397.69 449.00 16 NG 60 Years, 6 Months, 27 Days398.00398.00 29.0029.00

OCCHI CHARLIE24 398.22 216.00 9 BC 51 Years, 10 Months, 24 Days198.00 200.00398.00 12.00 16.0028.00

REMALY LEONARD25 398.06 394.00 16 MA 70 Years, 4 Months, 9 Days199.00 199.00398.00 13.00 15.0028.00

STRUK, SR. PETE26 397.39 392.00 18 NG 59 Years, 6 Months, 21 Days398.00398.00 25.0025.00

STANSFIELD JASON27 396.67 370.00 18 EW 69 Years, 0 Months, 10 Days198.00 200.00398.00 8.00 7.0015.00

LINTZ DAVE28 396.67 205.00 9 NG 54 Years, 10 Months, 18 Days397.00397.00 28.0028.00

DOERSCHLER JEFF29 398.13 224.00 8 BC 52 Years, 2 Months, 29 Days198.00 199.00397.00 13.00 12.0025.00

JENSEN DAWN30 399.15 364.00 13 BC 35 Years, 0 Months, 8 Days200.00 197.00397.00 14.00 10.0024.00

TIMRUD ERIC31 394.31 295.00 16 EW 67 Years, 7 Months, 22 Days198.00 199.00397.00 11.00 12.0023.00

JULIAN JOHN     (F)32 395.71 367.00 17 NG 70 Years, 6 Months, 25 Days397.00397.00 23.0023.00

STRUK VICKY33 395.56 324.00 16 NG 60 Years, 0 Months, 20 Days397.00397.00 22.0022.00

ZIBBIDEO CHRIS34 396.29 374.00 17 BC 49 Years, 3 Months, 11 Days200.00 196.00396.00 18.00 7.0025.00

WILCOXSON HARRY35 398.23 337.00 13 BC 73 Years, 4 Months, 8 Days197.00 199.00396.00 10.00 13.0023.00

LIEDTKE BILL36 398.22 425.00 18 NG 69 Years, 0 Months, 19 Days396.00396.00 22.0022.00

JENKIN PETE37 396.00 216.00 10 NG 69 Years, 5 Months, 5 Days396.00396.00 22.0022.00

RUSSO PAT38 397.92 308.00 13 BC 66 Years, 7 Months, 15 Days198.00 198.00396.00 9.00 12.0021.00

AGUIAR ALEXIA39 386.80 59.00 5 MA 17 Years, 1 Months, 11 Days197.00 199.00396.00 7.00 12.0019.00

STRUK SARAH40 390.44 158.00 9 NG 17 Years, 11 Months, 1 Days396.00396.00 19.0019.00

SINGLETON DAN41 397.20 237.00 10 EW 45 Years, 6 Months, 14 Days198.00 197.00395.00 11.00 11.0022.00

JASKILKA PAUL      (F)42 398.56 506.00 18 NG 61 Years, 11 Months, 9 Days395.00395.00 22.0022.00

OTTE JOEL43 397.06 372.00 17 NG 58 Years, 7 Months, 14 Days395.00395.00 22.0022.00

FEKETE JUDY44 393.95 362.00 19 BC 53 Years, 7 Months, 26 Days198.00 197.00395.00 10.00 6.0016.00

MENDYKA JEFF45 396.33 128.00 6 BC 24 Years, 1 Months, 17 Days197.00 196.00393.00 14.00 10.0024.00

SELLEW DEREK46 395.89 180.00 9 BC 28 Years, 4 Months, 6 Days193.00 199.00392.00 12.00 10.0022.00

ZICHICHI JOE47 388.17 154.00 12 NG 67 Years, 0 Months, 7 Days392.00392.00 11.0011.00

CIANCIOLO PAUL A.48 391.06 296.00 18 BC 55 Years, 2 Months, 27 Days192.00 198.00390.00 8.00 10.0018.00

MANCHESTER THOMAS49 394.25 237.00 12 NG 18 Years, 4 Months, 15 Days390.00390.00 18.0018.00

LOPINTO SCOTT (F)50 389.27 170.00 11 NG 56 Years, 10 Months, 12 Days390.00390.00 13.0013.00

GIRVIN RICH51 395.92 245.00 12 MA 62 Years, 4 Months, 15 Days196.00 192.00388.00 6.00 2.008.00

HOLMES ETHAN     (F)52 378.80 39.00 5 MA 7 Years, 2 Months, 6 Days194.00 193.00387.00 8.00 3.0011.00

CAMERON MICHAEL53 385.91 138.00 11 MA 23 Years, 1 Months, 17 Days193.00 193.00386.00 9.00 8.0017.00

TESSIER MARK54 383.73 111.00 11 MA 53 Years, 2 Months, 22 Days191.00 193.00384.00 5.00 5.0010.00

LEE JAMES55 373.45 69.00 11 MA 50 Years, 3 Months, 21 Days193.00 189.00382.00 6.00 5.0011.00

SHANLEY TOM56 390.43 92.00 7 NG 55 Years, 9 Months, 2 Days382.00382.00 7.007.00

WASIK PAUL57 383.33 133.00 12 EW 40 Years, 7 Months, 18 Days194.00 187.00381.00 4.00 2.006.00

MAZUR TONY58 377.13 122.00 16 BC 7.5001e+13189.00 186.00375.00 2.00 3.005.00

MEALY TOM59 323.78 76.00 9 EW 7.5001e+13188.00 185.00373.00 2.00 1.003.00

CALLAHAN      (F) HARRISON60 362.33 64.00 9 NG 12 Years, 7 Months, 15 Days371.00371.00 10.0010.00

MARINO JOE   (F)61 389.67 218.00 15 NG 72 Years, 10 Months, 14 Days370.00370.00 6.006.00

BOUDREAU RON       (F)62 367.07 88.00 14 EW 7.5001e+13181.00 186.00367.00 2.00 2.004.00

CARUTHERS GEORGE63 364.25 59.00 12 EW 7.5001e+13188.00 179.00367.00 2.00 1.003.00

ROCKWELL KRISTEN64 371.75 123.00 16 BC 7.5001e+13184.00 180.00364.00 3.00 3.006.00

LAKE KATIE65 361.13 47.00 8 NG 18 Years, 5 Months, 8 Days363.00363.00 6.006.00

HOSKINS CHRIS66 315.40 19.00 5 MA 11 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days183.00 178.00361.00 2.00 3.005.00

GIBSON JUSTIN67 346.08 58.00 12 BC 7.5001e+13184.00 163.00347.00 5.00 2.007.00

KEENAN JACK68 345.57 17.00 7 BC 7.5001e+13178.00 168.00346.00 1.00 0.001.00

DEBASE COLLIN69 349.00 18.00 5 NG 11 Years, 7 Months, 6 Days342.00342.00 3.003.00

OWEN WILL    (F)70 376.67 55.00 3 NG 18 Years, 0 Months, 7 Days339.00339.00 7.007.00

DEBASE SAVANNAH71 334.40 16.00 5 NG 14 Years, 5 Months, 20 Days323.00323.00 1.001.00

FRANCO ALEXI    (F)72 84.00 1.00 1 MA 8 Years, 7 Months, 23 Days84.00 0.0084.00 1.00 0.001.00


